Nazwisko Imie rok ur.
60 m pt M
1 Dziuba Szymon 99
60 m pt Mj. mt. (91,4)
1 Kopeé Maciej 02
2 Skomski Maciej 02
3 Wester Tomasz 02
4 Mrozek Mikoftaj 03
5 Brozek Tobiasz 03
6 Koziar Bartosz 02
60 m pt M mtodzicy (91,4 - 8,90)
1 Witos Mikotaj 04
2 Katwak Marcin 04
3 Mazur Tobiasz 04
4 Wisniewski Dominik 04
60 m ptj. mt. - Il bieg
1 Kopeé Maciej 02
2 Skomski Maciej 02
3 Wester Tomasz 02
4 Brozek Tobiasz 03
5 Koziar Bartosz 02
6 Mrozek Mikotaj 03
60 m pt M mtodzicy - Il bieg (91,4 - 8,90)
1 Witos Mikotaj 04
2 Mazur Tobiasz 04
3 Katwak Marcin 04
4 Wisniewski Dominik 04
60 m pt K
1 Kiepura Monika 00
2 Dolinska Alicja 00
60 m ptK j. mt.
1 Kronburg Klaudia 02
2 Wysoczanska Zofia 03
3 Kustra Zuzanna 02
4 Pancylejko Ewelina 02
5 Rzyman Oliwia 03
6 Gutt Emilia 03
60 m pt K - mtodziczki (76,2 - 8,00)
1 Kalwar Wiktoria 04
2 Mojzyszek Wiktoria 04
3 Rokicka Weronika 05
60 m pt K - Il bieg
1 Kiepura Monika 00
2 Dolinska Alicja 00
60 m pt K j.mi - Il bieg
1 Gutt Emilia 03
2 Kronburg Klaudia 02
3 Wysoczanska Zofia 03
4 Rzyman Oliwia 03
5 Pancylejko Ewelina 02
60 m pt K miodziczki Il bieg
1 Kalwar Wiktoria 04
2 Mojzyszek Wiktoria 04
3 Rokicka Weronika 05

60M m

Klub
AZS AWF Warszawa

WKS Wawel Krakow

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
GKS Piast Gliwice

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

WKS Wawel Krakow

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
GKS Piast Gliwice

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej

Juvenia Gluchotazy

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
KS Cracovia 1906 Krakéw
AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
RMKS Rybnik

RMKS Rybnik
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.

MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej

RMKS Rybnik

Juvenia Gluchotazy

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej

RMKS Rybnik
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.

Wynik

8.99

8.24
8.48
8.57
9.20
9.23
9.23

9.32
9.66
9.76
9.95

8.33
8.41
8.54
9.10
9.20
9.28

9.53
9.63
9.67
9.84

8.96
9.43

9.33
10.17
10.18
10.37
10.43

DNF

10.11
10.17
11.55

8.86
9.52

9.26
9.49
10.22
10.28
10.32

10.14
10.16
11.66

Uwagi



seria |

1 Koztowski

2 Studnicki

3 Sikorski

4 Pikul

5 Wilczynski

6 Olszynski
seria |l

1 Kuligowski

2 Kalinkiewicz

3 Gorzkowski

4 Hecko

5 Siwakowski

6 Szymiczek

7 topata
seria lll

1 Wester

2 Zaraska

3 Mirecki

4 Galacki

5 Pindel

6 Jaremko

7 Syrek
seria IV

1 Lizak

2 Wierzbicki

3 Wawoczny

4 Krysta

5 Binias

6 Gancarczyk

7 Nowak
seriaV

1 Wystuch

2 Dziuba

3 Puto

4 Wjcik

5 Pajak

6 Misterek

7 Paleczny
seria VI

1 Bataszkiewicz

2 Minorczyk

3 Jagietto

4 Gatnar

5 Smelik

6 Adamuszek

7 Katuza
seria VI

1 Pajak

2 Henke

3 Markiewicz

4 Pryciuk

5 Sojka

6 Daniluk
seria VI

1 Wojcik

Przemystaw
Krzysztof
Jakub
Mateusz
Kamil

Jakub

Michat
Damian
Michat
Patryk
Woijciech
Michat
Aleksander

Tomasz
tukasz
Michat
Denis
Jakub
Grzegorz
Mateusz

Tomasz
Jacek
Grzegorz
Tymoteusz
Marcin
Bartosz
Igor

Wojciech
Szymon
Mateusz
Pawet
Jakub
Mateusz
Bartosz

Szymon
Borys
Tymoteusz
Stawomir
Patryk
Jakub
Aleksandra

Rafat
Marek
Kamil
Hubert
Barttomiej
Kamil

Dawid

98
92
01
97
02
03

02
97
05
02
03
06
09

02
00
01
03
03
05
06

03
83
02
02
03
04
06

00
99
03
03
02
05
05

02
03
00
02
02
06
08

99
00
03
02
04
08

04

TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

WKS Wawel Krakow

AZS AWF Katowice

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
LKS Pogérze

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec

RMKS Rybnik

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
WKS Wawel Krakow

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

UKS Czwoérka Zory

MCKIiS Jaworzno

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
KS Cracovia 1906 Krakéw
UKS Brzeszcze

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MCKIiS Jaworzno

MKS Zywiec

TS AKS Chorzéw

RMKS Rybnik

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MOSM Tychy

MCKIiS Jaworzno

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
AZS AWF Warszawa

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MOSM Tychy

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
WKS Wawel Krakow

RMKS Rybnik

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MCKIiS Jaworzno

MCKIiS Jaworzno

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
WKS Wawel Krakow

GKS Piast Gliwice

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
RMKS Rybnik

MCKIiS Jaworzno

MOSM Tychy

6.90
7.12
7.26
7.32
7.36
7.97

7.32
7.48
7.58
7.97
8.09
8.40
11.25

7.15
7.51
7.69
7.85
8.05
8.21
9.64

7.94
8.03
8.30
8.32
8.38
8.93
9.10

7.24
7.26
7.58
7.73
7.83
7.99
8.61

7.47
7.56
7.86
7.96
8.22
9.52
11.01

7.17
7.61
7.84
7.96
8.46
10.68

7.59



2 Hajduk
3 Bubata
4 Damski
5 Nowak
seria IX
1 Stryczek
2 Zalewski
3 Wieczorek
4 Btas
5 Legierski
6 Woijtal

60m M FinatA

1 Koztowski
2 Studnicki
3 Pajagk

4 Wystuch
5 Sikorski
6 Wester

60mM FinatB

1 Kuligowski
2 Pikul

3 Wilczynski
4 Stryczek

5 Bataszkiewicz

6 Zalewski

7 Kalinkiewicz

60 m K
seria |
1= Szarek
1= Slusarczyk

3 Oziebto

4 Srokol

5 Rozmus

6 Taborska
seria |l

1 Slusarczyk

2 Kozik

3 Ostynska

4 Chortaszko

5 Malchar

6 Sobczyk
seria lll

1 Habiciak

2 Wotek

3 Pierdg

4 Rokicka

5 Wisniewska

6 topata

7 Sikora
seria IV

1 Pastor

2 Kretosz

3 Machalica

4 Majka

5 Dziuba

6 Grabowska

Seweryn
Dawid
Mikoftaj
Dawid

Szymon
Tomasz
Jan
Pawet
Mikotaj
Sebastian

Przemystaw
Krzysztof
Rafat
Wojciech
Jakub
Tomasz

Michat
Mateusz
Kamil
Szymon
Szymon
Tomasz
Damian

Oliwia
Oliwia
Wanessa
Karolina
Katarzyna
Oliwia

Julia
Julia
Zuzanna
Wiktoria
Oliwia
tucja

Justyna
Julia
Ewelina
Weronika
Maja
Nadia
Laura

Agnieszka
Justyna
Dominika
Emilia
Natalia
Nikola

04
97
04
04

03
03
04
01
99
04

92
99
00
01
02

02
97
02
03
02
03
97

02
03
04
02
02
08

05
02
05
05
08
09

02
00
03
05
08
07
06

98
05
06
05
05
06

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MCKIiS Jaworzno

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS SMS Victoria Racibérz
MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MUKS SZS Cieszyn

MUKS SZS Cieszyn

AZS AWF Katowice

TL Pogon Ruda Slaska

WKS Wawel Krakow

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS SMS Victoria Racibérz
AZS AWF Katowice

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej

RMKS Rybnik

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
LKS Pogérze

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS SMS Victoria Raciboérz
MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec

SLiS Just Team Bielsko-Biata
MOSM Tychy

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MCKIiS Jaworzno

UKS Czwoérka Zory

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MCKIiS Jaworzno

SLiS Just Team Bielsko-Biata
KS Cracovia 1906 Krakéw
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
UKS Czwoérka Zory

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MCKIiS Jaworzno

SLiS Just Team Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
MCKIiS Jaworzno

7.68
7.80
8.03
8.82

7.37
7.45
7.61
7.70
7.76
7.84

6.95
7.09
7.13
7.21
7.23
7.24

7.29
7.31
7.33
7.35
7.39
7.49
7.51

8.43
8.43
8.60
9.11
9.27
9.89

8.64
8.97
9.42
9.72
10.22
11.11

8.88
8.98
9.02
9.38
9.82
9.88
9.95

8.70
9.09
9.18
9.31
9.35
10.39



seria V
1 Kustra
2 Stasik

3 Brzozowska

4 Potwora

5 Michalska

6 Janik
seria VI

1 Tkocz

2 Rodak

3 Sliwa

4 Szczyrba

5 Krawczyk

6 Malchar
seria VII

1 Bak

2 Stominska

3 Magiera

4 Gibas

5 Kotulska

6 Gediek

7 Legien
seria VI

1 Leszek

2 Pohl

3 Legierska

4 Gatnarczyk

5 Majka

6 Peciak
seria IX

1 Ciesielska

2 Citak

3 Nawrot

4 Matysiak

60 m K FinatB

1 Szarek

2 Slusarczyk
3 Peciak

4 Bak

5 Sliwa

6 Citak

7 Nawrot

60mK FinatA

1 Leszek

2 Pohl

3 Ciesielska
4 Tkocz

5 Legierska

6 Gatnarczyk

7 Rodak

skok w dal K

1 Wota

2 Popardowska

3 Slusarczyk
4 Kronburg
5 Rojek

Zuzanna
Nicole
Zuzanna
Karolina
Agnieszka
Julia

Zofia
Weronika
Julia
Aleksandra
Maja

Kinga

Agata
Wiktoria
Julia
Gabriela
Marianna
Roksana
Patrycja

Weronika
Sabina
Zuzanna
Paulina
Emilia
Magdalena

Larysa
Wiktoria
Paulina
Amelia

Oliwia
Oliwia
Magdalena
Agata

Julia
Wiktoria
Paulina

Weronika
Sabina
Larysa
Zofia
Zuzanna
Paulina
Weronika

Gaja
Zuzanna
Oliwia
Klaudia
Natalia

02
04
05
06
08
08

03
04
03
04
05
05

02
05
03
04
08
02
07

03
99
01
04
04
95

98
03
06
06

02
03
95
02
03
03
06

03
99
98
03
01
04
04

98
02
03
02
03

KS Cracovia 1906 Krakéw
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MCKIiS Jaworzno

UKS Polfin Oswiecim

TL Pogon Ruda Slaska

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
GKS Piast Gliwice

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

RMKS Rybnik

SLiS Just Team Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
UKS Czwoérka Zory

MCKIiS Jaworzno

MCKIiS Jaworzno

UKS Olimpia Zabrze
TL Pogon Ruda Slaska
MUKS SZS Cieszyn
RMKS Rybnik

RMKS Rybnik

GKS Piast Gliwice

AZS AWF Katowice

MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.

SLiS Just Team Bielsko-Biata
MOSM Tychy

GKS Piast Gliwice

RMKS Rybnik

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.

UKS Olimpia Zabrze

TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

AZS AWF Katowice

TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

MUKS SZS Cieszyn

RMKS Rybnik

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec

niezrzeszona

WKS Wawel Krakow
MOSM Tychy
Juvenia Gtuchotazy
RMKS Rybnik

8.73
8.78
8.86
9.63
11.38
10.53

8.29
8.33
8.50
8.79
9.10
10.16

8.57
8.89
8.96
9.18
9.34
10.74
11.36

7.86
8.08
8.31
8.32
8.32
8.44

8.39
8.50
8.60
9.53

8.36
8.43
8.45
8.49
8.50
8.53
8.61

7.96
8.02
8.15
8.29
8.32
8.33
8.39

6.08
5.38
5.32
5.27
5.13



6 Kaminska
7 Peciak
8 Krzystolik
9 Wierzbicka
10 Pancylejko
11 Sliwa
12 Dolinska
13 tukaszczyk
14 Kaptur
skok w dal M
1 Tomasiak
2 Dziuba
3 Laskowski
4 Wieczorek
5 Wojcik
6 Wrébel
7 Siwakowski
8 Brozek
9 Minorczyk
10 Reclik
11 Wojciechowski
12 Katwak
13 Markiewicz
14 Olszynski
15 Misterek
16 Witos
17 Hec¢ko
18 Wojtal
19 Kopyciok
20 Binias
21 Szymiczek
tréjskok K
1 Wota
2 Peciak
3 Krzystolik
tréojskok M
1 Komar
2 Wrobel
3 Reclik
4 Cien
skok wzwyz K
1= Wal
1= Kaminska
3 Dolinska
4 Kronburg
5 Tuchowska
6 Wolanska
7 Stefaniak
8 tukaszczyk
9 Pancylejko
10 Wrzosek
11 Marciniak
skok wzwyz M
1 Rozumkiewicz
2 Chlebisz
3 Jania

Kamila
Magdalena
Alina
Katarzyna
Ewelina
Julia

Alicja
Klaudia
Zuzanna

Krzysztof
Szymon
Mikoftaj
Jan
Dawid
Marcin
Wojciech
Tobiasz
Borys
Piotr
Jacek
Marcin
Kamil
Jakub
Tadeusz
Mikotaj
Patryk
Sebastian
Igor
Marcin
Michat

Gaja
Magdalena
Alina

Patryk
Marcin
Piotr

Marcel

Paulina
Kamila
Alicja
Klaudia
Zuzanna
Nadia
Natalia
Klaudia
Ewelina
Wiktoria
Anna

Jakub
Dawid
Mateusz

03
95
03
90
02
03
00
04
08

90
99
02
04
04
99
03
03
03
03
02
04
03
03
05
04
02
04
04
03
06

98
95
03

91
99
03
02

91
03
00
02
04
04
04
04
02
03
06

03
00
03

SKS Kusy Krakow

GKS Piast Gliwice

TL Pogon Ruda Slaska

KL Iskra Biatogard

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
TL Pogon Ruda Slgska
MCKIS Jaworzno

niezrzeszony

AZS AWF Warszawa

RMKS Rybnik

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MOSM Tychy

UKS Brzeszcze

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

MKS SMS Victoria Racibérz
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
RMKS Rybnik

MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

GKS Piast Gliwice

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MOSM Tychy

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
AZS AWF Katowice

TL Pogon Ruda Slaska

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
UKS Czworka Zory

niezrzeszona
GKS Piast Gliwice
TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
UKS Brzeszcze

RMKS Rybnik

MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
SKS Kusy Krakow

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
Juvenia Gtuchotazy

MKS Tempo Kety

WKS Wawel Krakow

RMKS Rybnik

TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

SLiS Just Team Bielsko-Biata
TL Pogon Ruda Slgska
TL Pogon Ruda Slgska

5.12
5.00
4.81
4.77
4.52
4.38
4.37
4.05
3.44

7.24
6.91
6.46
6.26
6.09
5.99
5.95
5.90
5.87
5.67
5.63
5.63
541
5.33
5.24
5.05
5.04
5.03
4.80
4.62
4.24

13.18
10.86
10.08

14.72
12.78
11.75
11.51

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.25

1.90
1.85
1.75



4 Krupa Konrad 02 MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
5 WisniewsKi Dominik 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
6 Kopyciok Igor 04 TL Pogon Ruda Slaska
7 Pilch Szymon 01  TL Pogon Ruda Slgska
8 Siwakowski Woijciech 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
9 Mrézek Mikotaj 03 GKS Piast Gliwice
10 Janus Filip 04 TL Pogon Ruda Slaska
11 Heéko Patryk 02 MKS MOS Ptomierh Sosnowiec
pchniecie kula K (4 kg)
1 Nowak Barbara 00 MKS MOS Ptomierh Sosnowiec
2 Zaklinska Anna 00 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
3 Mazurek Aleksandra 01 MKS MOS Ptomier Sosnowiec
4 Szymanska Malwina 01 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
pchnigcie kula K j. mi. + mtodziczki (3 kg)
1 Kielar Kinga 02 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
2 Forys Klaudia 03 MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
3 Oziebto Wanessa 04 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
4 Flasinska Maria 05 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
5 Popik Anastazja 04 MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
6 Szczyrba Aleksandra 04 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
7 Gorgon Zuzanna 05 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
8 Wilinska Julia 06 UKS Wista
9 Ziodtkowska Nicole 04 MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Grn.
10 Chodacka Anna 06 MCKIiS Jaworzno
11 Rogal Klaudia 06 MCKIiS Jaworzno
pchniecie kula M (7,26 kg)
1 Galgzka Mariusz 88 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej
2 Dzik Jakub 99 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
3 Uchman Barttomiej 99 AZS AWF Katowice
4 Kwiecien Michat 99 MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
5 Syzdek Mariusz 89  UKS Czworka Zory
6 Wierzbicki Jacek 83 TS AKS Chorzéw
pchniecie kula M junioréw (6 kg)
1 Wdaniec Szymon 01 TS Wieliczanka Wieliczka
2 Krol Dawid 01 ASZ KU Politechniki Opolskiej
3 Gorski Patryk 00 MCKIiS Jaworzno
4 Zawojski Kacper 01 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz
pchniecie kula M j. mi. + mtodzicy (5 kg)
1 Olszynski Jakub 03 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
2 Kosior Dominik 02 MCKIiS Jaworzno
3 Zyla Rafat 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibérz
4 Mazur Tobiasz 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
5 Korejba Jakub 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
6 Gwozdz Tomasz 03 RMKS Rybnik
7 Kiusek Sebastian 04 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
8 Kocot Kacper 03 MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
9 Czekajski Barttomiej 03 MOS CSiR Dagbrowa Grn.
10 Borkowski Kamil 03 MOS CSiR Dabrowa Grn.
11 Szenfeld Patryk 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
12 Wieczorek Jan 04 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
13 Hecko Patryk 02 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
14 Giampietro Giovanni 05 MKS MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
15 Brozek Tobiasz 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibérz

pchniecie kula M chtopcy starsi (4 kg)

1 Kukuta Adam

06

MCKIiS Jaworzno

1.75
1.65
1.65
1.65
1,65
1.65
1.55
1.40

13.11
11.19
10.31

7.21

9.83
9.76
9.22
9.18
8.97
8.18
8.12
7.36
6.55
6.21
4.82

16.64
14.97
14.28
13.96
13.77

9.28

12.79
11.37
11.36
10.78

15.41
13.87
12.19
12.13
12.13
10.89
10.81
10.71
10.56
10.55
10.27
10.08

9.93

9.66

9.28

10.61



